Class.
1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

13th

13th

13th

Copa Aniversario 101
Anos do ICRJ

Dias 13 e 14 de marco de

2021

FINAL

Dingue Class

Sailed: 4, Discards: 1, To count: 3, Entries: 16, Scoring system: Appendix A
SailNo |Club Total | C./desc.|R1 R2
Pomarola (4782

Timoneiro
Gabriel Pomar

Vitor Seabra
de Carvalho

Luiz Otavio
Correia

Ricardo
Werneck

Viviane

André
Alvarenga

Bernardo
Neves

Guilherme
Pereira

Luiz José Jr.
Antonio Bellas

Siegberto
Schenk Jr.

Alexandre S.
Cauduro

Pierre Beghin
André
d'Annunciagao

Daniel Fasberg

Jonas Degrave

Proeiro
Emanuel
Paixao
Jonathan
Araujo

Paulo
Volverine

Sandra
Decourt

André
Martins

Wady
Addum

Laura
Neves

Vicente
Ribeiro

Marcelo
Pousa

Vitor
Schenk

Bruno
Freitas

Nicolas
Bourlon

Rebecca
Puetter

David
Fasberg

Naiane
Barreto
Negri

Barco

Celevie
Jingle
Bell 7
Farofa 2
Baleia
Moleque
Whistler
Nana
Jingle

Bell 8
Dingue

Amarelo
Zuadinho
Sic
Transit
Tuiuit
Plantao

Dingosa

Jovial

4653

4893

4568

4776

4576

4466

4351

4606

3113

4541

4302

060

4631

3425

739

ICB

ICRJ

CNC

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

CNC

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

ICRJ

9

17

37

38

39

40

46

47

55

55

55

57

68

68

68

68

5

11

20

21

22

23

29

30

38

38

38

40

51

51

51

51

1 1
3 3
(17 17
DNC) DNC
2 2
(17 17
DNC) DNC
(17 |5
DNF)
(17 17
DNC) DNC
(17 17
DNC) DNC
(17 17
DNC) DNC
(17 |4
DNF)
4 (7
UFD)
(17 |6
DNF)
(17 17
DNC) DNC
(17 17
DNC) DNC
(17 17
DNC) DNC
(17 17
DNF)  DNC

R3
3

1

(17
DNC)

2

17
DNC

7
6
4

17
DNC

17
DNC

17
DNC

17
DNF

17
DNC

17
DNC

17
DNC

R4
(4)

(6)

17
DNC

17
DNC

17
DNC

17
DNC

17
DNC

17
DNC

17
DNC

17
DNC

17
DNC



